

2 SC 15/2014 7532/2016
STATE Vs. KHURSHID ETC.
109/2012
(Saket)
U/Section-392/397/412/395/120B
CNR
25.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Present: Mr. Santosh Kumar, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Mr. Tariq Hashmi , Learned DCLADC for accused

Sadakat@Saddi, Nazir and Rafique @Chhote@Pavva.

Accused Rafique@Chhote@Pavva produced from VC.

Accused Khurshid is absent.

Accused Sadakat is absent.

An application seeking exemption from personal appearance filed on behalf of accused Sadakat .

Put up on purpose fixed on 05.05.2026.

Reader
25.03.2026